Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Mame: MNational Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 49765 58024

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs CPEN Female-only (including 61194 61194

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 87954 87954

Kurukshetra

Natianal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS CBC-NCL Gender-MNeutral Q8076 106327

Kurukshetra

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Gender-Neutral 37034 38149

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 46029 46029

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 41332 41949

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Female-only (including 63801 65420

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 41703 46158

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5T: Gender-Neutral 168587 158587

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  OS CPEN Gender-Neutral 6514 6575

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Q5 EWS Gender-Neutral 7655 7676

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) | OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11555 11555

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 5C Gender-Meutral 55640 55640

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technalogy, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 23325 23325

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 31140 31235

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 45852 45852

Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 18444 19947

Kurukshetra



National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Nartianal Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technaology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technalogy,
Kurukshetra

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technolegy)

Production and Industrial Emgineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technalogy)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Praduction and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Qs

as

Qs

0s

as

as

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

Al

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

as

a5

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0s

as

0s

Qs

as

0s

as

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

5T

OPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

Gender-MNeutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (Including
supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-MNeutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21483

33625

26587

12406

19182

13320

19174

B144

9430

11665

60095

232520

33177

45069

51674

26076

3997

28621

34445

2359489

56847

63450

112960

83685

94448

41671

57922

49244

77237

2513

186741

253736

24437

33625

27026

12626

19182

13742

19198

8274

10033

13405

60174

232520

35647

46298

55939

28195

39971

37

36664

2394839

62597

63450

112960

1485934

94448

48503

59707

53992

77237

57577

186741

253736



Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hoste MIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please comtact CSAB,

B R oo

he A




