

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	C.1	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
  2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49765	58024
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61194	61194
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87954	87954
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	98076	106327
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37034	38149
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46029	46029
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	41332	41949
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63801	65420
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41703	46158
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	168587	168587
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6514	6575
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EW5	Gender-Neutral	7655	7676
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11555	11555
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	55640	55640
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23325	23325
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31140	31235
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45852	45852
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18444	19947

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EW5	Gender-Neutral	21483	24431
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33625	33625
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26587	27026
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12406	12626
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19182	19182
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13320	13742
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19174	19198
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8144	8274
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9430	10033
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11665	13405
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	60095	60174
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	232520	232520
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33177	35641
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45069	46298
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51674	55999
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26076	28195
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39971	39971
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28621	30171
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	34449	36664
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	239489	239489
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56847	62997
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63450	63450
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	112960	112960
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	83685	148934
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94448	94448
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41671	48503
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57922	59707
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49244	53992
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77237	77237
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	52913	57577
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	186741	186741
National Institu <mark>t</mark> e of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS.	ST	Gender-Neutral	253736	253736

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





